



Om Sai Education Society ®

# DHAPALAPUR VIDYA VIHAR SCHOOL

AFFILIATED TO CBSE BOARD – NEW DELHI

AFFILIATION NO : 831326

Ranna Belagali, Mudhol Tq, Bagalkot Dist -587113

## FEES STRUCTURE

(Academic Year -2025-26)

FEE PARTICULARS	TUITION FEE	ADMISSION FEE	MISC. FEE	EXAMINATION	LIBRARY	LABORATORY	VEHICLE	SPORTS	TOTAL FEES
I to V	20.000/-	200.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	200.00	400.00	4,000.00	500.00	<b>27,000.00</b>
VI to X	25,000.00	500.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	4,000.00	500.00	<b>35,000.00</b>

- The fee remittance is to be done before on time in two terms at the school office.
- If a student is failed to pay the fee in the stipulated time, a late payment charge of Rs.50 will be levied per day.
- No student is allowed to continue in the school, if he/she is failed to pay as per the payment plan.
- Once deposited, the fee will not be refunded under any circumstance.
- Parents/Guardians will have to kindly save the receipts issued to them in proof of payments of fee if needed.